蒲城县2025年特岗教师招聘进入资格复审人员名单

	序号
	学段学科
	准考证号
	本岗位进入资格复审

最低笔试成绩
	备注

	1
	小学科学
	65052180075
	122
	

	2
	
	65052180161
	
	

	3
	
	65052180210
	
	

	4
	
	65052180342
	
	

	5
	
	65052180348
	
	

	6
	
	65052180370
	
	

	7
	
	65052180381
	
	

	8
	小学美术
	65052160746
	158
	

	9
	
	65052160833
	
	

	10
	
	65052160905
	
	

	11
	
	65052161095
	
	

	12
	
	65052161098
	
	

	13
	
	65052161102
	
	


